STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol L] Obembo  fwegeren  DUSPORT  © sacws g @ RACEFOTO

ISSK 1
Clio Cup Gellerdsen 2,400 Km ._._.
Traning 4 2014-05-02 11:30. ......

Practice started at 11:31:28 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:14.302 +0.124 11:45:55.951 2 1:21.096 +5.600 11:37:46.810
(20) Henric Skoog 1 1:14.392 +0.214 11:47:10.343 3 1:18.179 +2.683 11:39:04.989
1 1:15.293 +2.094 11:34:06.904 12 1:14.349 +0.171 11:48:24.692 p4 2:10.441 +54,945 11:41:15.430
2 1:13.497 +0.298 11:35:20.401 13 1:14.618 +0.440 11:49:39.310 5 1:18.396 +2.900 11:42:33.826
3 1:13.477 +0.278 11:36:33.878 14 1:14.681 +0.503 11:50:53.991 6 1:15.496 11:43:49.322
4 1:13.326 +0.127 11:37:47.204 p7 1:55.734 +40.238 11:45:45.056
5 1:13.325 +0.126 11:39:00.529 (55) Joakim Ahlberg 8 1:18.022 +2.526 11:47:03.078
p6 2:30.930 +1:17.731 11:41:31.459 1 1:25.409 +10.938 11:38:01.718 9 1:17.733 +2.237 11:48:20.811
7 1:20.010 +6.811 11:42:51.469 2 1:17.251 +2.780 11:39:18.969 10 1:16.577 +1.081 11:49:37.388
8 1:13.465 4£0.266 11:44:04.934 3 1:15.518 +1.047 11:40:34.487 11 1:16.270 +0.774 11:50:53.658
9 1:13.321 +0.122 11:45:18.255 4 1:14.868 +0.397 11:41:49.355 12 1:16.925 +1.429 11:52:10.583
10 1:13.295 +0.096 11:46:31.550 5 1:15.068 +0.597 11:43:04.423
1 1:13.444 +0.245 11:47:44.994 6 1:14.868 +0.397 11:44:19.291 (4) Emelie Liljestrém
12 1:13.788 +0.589 11:48:58.782 7 1:14.471 11:45:33.762 1 1:26.756 +11.216 11:36:00.912
13 1:13.199 11:50:11.981 8 1:15.220 +0.749 11:46:48.982 2 1:17.699 +2.159 11:37:18.611
14 1:13.300 +0.101 11:51:25.281 9 1:14.827 +0.356 11:48:03.809 3 1:16.971 +1.431 11:38:35.582
10 1:15.108 +0.637 11:49:18.917 4 1:16.693 +1.153 11:39:52.275
(51) Linda Johansson 5 1:17.027 +1.487 11:41:09.302
1 1:23.690 +9.998 11:32:58.115 (8) Robert Helling 6 1:17.840 +2.300 11:42:27.142
1:16.022 +2.330 11:34:14.137 1 1:34.966 +20.384 11:34:39.261 7 1:18.300 +2.760 11:43:45.442
3 1:14.038 +0.346 11:35:28.175 2 1:17.634 +3.052 11:35:56.895 8 1:18.570 +3.030 11:45:04.012
4 1:15.538 +1.846 11:36:43.713 3 1:18.995 +4.413 11:37:15.890 9 1:16.963 +1.423 11:46:20.975
5 1:14.199 +0.507 11:37:57.912 4 1:15.598 +1.016 11:38:31.488 10 1:16.308 +0.768 11:47:37.283
6 1:13.692 11:39:11.604 5 1:15.156 +0.574 11:39:46.644 11 1:15.867 +0.327 11:48:53.150
p7 2:41.033 +1:27.341 11:41:52.637 6 1:14.733 +0.151 11:41:01.377 12 1:15.540 11:50:08.690
8 1:18.241 +4.549 11:43:10.878 7 1:14.615 +0.033 11:42:15.992 13 1:16.053 +0.513 11:51:24.743
9 1:14.230 +0.538 11:44:25.108 8 1:14.582 11:43:30.574
10 1:14.796 +1.104 11:45:39.904 9 1:27.354 +12.772 11:44:57.928 (9) Johanna Jovér
11 1:13.780 +0.088 11:46:53.684 10 1:18.553 +3.971 11:46:16.481 1 1:26.235 +10.435 11:32:57.041
12 1:13.731 +0.039 11:48:07.415 1 1:34.637 +20.055 11:47:51.118 2 1:19.262 +3.462 11:34:16.303
13 1:14.490 +0.798 11:49:21.905 3 1:16.327 +0.527 11:35:32.630
(37) Peter Larsson 4 1:16.413 +0.613 11:36:49.043
(43) Janne Gustafsson 1 1:26.569 +11.685 11:33:03.593 5 1:16.709 +0.909 11:38:05.752
1 1:24.848 +10.850 11:37:43.997 2 1:19.383 +4.499 11:34:22.976 6 1:15.910 +0.110 11:39:21.662
2 1:15.569 +1.571 11:38:59.566 3 1:18.388 +3.504 11:35:41.364 7 1:16.494 +0.694 11:40:38.156
3 1:14.212 +0.214 11:40:13.778 4 1:16.186 +1.302 11:36:57.550 8 1:16.376 +0.576 11:41:54.532
4 1:15.861 +1.863 11:41:29.639 5 1:15.291 +0.407 11:38:12.841 9 1:16.146 +0.346 11:43:10.678
5 1:13.998 11:42:43.637 6 1:14.884 11:39:27.725 10 1:17.028 +1.228 11:44:27.706
6 1:14.635 +0.637 11:43:58.272 7 1:15.214 +0.330 11:40:42.939 11 1:16.147 +0.347 11:45:43.853
7 1:14.463 +0.465 11:45:12.735 8 1:15.116 +0.232 11:41:58.055 12 1:16.619 +0.819 11:47:00.472
p8 2:34.899 +1:20.901 11:47:47.634 9 1:15.143 +0.259 11:43:13.198 13 1:23.840 +8.040 11:48:24.312
9 1:18.973 +4.975 11:49:06.607 10 1:15.447 +0.563 11:44:28.645 14 1:17.525 +1.725 11:49:41.837
10 1:15.116 +1.118 11:50:21.723 11 1:16.144 +1.260 11:45:44.789 15 1:15.800 11:50:57.637
11 1:14.692 +0.694 11:51:36.415 12 1:16.284 +1.400 11:47:01.073 16 1:16.282 +0.482 11:52:13.919
13 1:17.854 +2.970 11:48:18.927
(17) Richard Hansson 14 1:15.743 +0.859 11:49:34.670 (14) Jan Erik Berggren
1 1:24.347 710.336 11:32:57.160 15 1:15.736 +0.852 11:50:50.406 1 1:32.225 +14.364 11:34:29.174
2 1:15.606 +1.595 11:34:12.766 16 1:15.976 +1.092 11:52:06.382 2 1:21.235 +3.374 11:35:50.409
3 1:15.171 +1.160 11:35:27.937 3 1:19.408 +1.547 11:37:09.817
4 1:14.411 +0.400 11:36:42.348 (59) Emelie Moe 4 1:18.830 +0.969 11:38:28.647
5 1:14.736 +0.725 11:37:57.084 1 1:29.910 +14.421 11:34:09.430 5 1:20.375 +2.514 11:39:49.022
6 1:18.315 +4.304 11:39:15.399 2 1:18.274 +2.785 11:35:27.704 6 1:18.705 +0.844 11:41:07.727
7 1:14.421 +0.410 11:40:29.820 3 1:17.789 +2.300 11:36:45.493 7 1:19.063 +1.202 11:42:26.790
8 1:14.092 +0.081 11:41:43.912 4 1:16.485 +0.996 11:38:01.978 8 1:18.320 +0.459 11:43:45.110
9 1:14.011 11:42:57.923 5 1:16.015 +0.526 11:39:17.993 9 1:18.672 +0.811 11:45:03.782
6 1:15.489 11:40:33.482 10 1:20.879 +3.018 11:46:24.661
(10) Daniel Arlbring 7 1:15.493 +0.004 11:41:48.975 11 1:20.349 +2.488 11:47:45.010
1 1:26.773 +12.595 11:34:40.898 8 1:17.041 +1.552 11:43:06.016 12 1:18.541 +0.680 11:49:03.551
2 1:16.786 +2.608 11:35:57.684 9 1:16.251 +0.762 11:44:22.267 13 1:17.861 11:50:21.412
3 1:15.170 +0.992 11:37:12.854 p10 3:06.422 +1:50.933 11:47:28.689 14 1:18.181 +0.320 11:51:39.593
4 1:15.869 +1.691 11:38:28.723 11 1:21.652 +6.163 11:48:50.341
5 1:14.773 +0.595 11:39:43.496 12 1:26.721 +11.232 11:50:17.062
6 1:14.902 +0.724 11:40:58.398 13 1:16.441 +0.952 11:51:33.503
7 1:14.514 +0.336 11:42:12.912
8 1:14.559 +0.381 11:43:27.471 (22) Albin Warnerlov
9 1:14.178 11:44:41.649 1 1:44.943 +29.447 11:36:25.714
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